
From: Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
To: Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov
Lee, AshtonAshtonLee@gov.sc.gov

CC: Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Clark, Alexaclark@sccommerce.com

Date: 10/9/2015 12:38:52 PM
Subject: Press releases for week of October 12

 Good afternoon,

Please see below for next week's press release lineup. There are no Commerce-related events 
scheduled for the Governor at this time. 

Week of October 12 :
Mon., Oct. 12: Sea Pac, LLC (Project Gray – Charleston County) - $32,000,000; 50 new jobs 
(new)

Tues., Oct. 13: Magna International ( Project Heritage – Greenville County) - $50,846,000; 153 
new jobs. (new)

Tues., Oct. 13: Cypress Creek Renewables  (Project Beacon IX – Darlington County) - 
$10,200,000; 0 new jobs. (new)

Wed., Oct. 14: AstenJohnson, Inc. (Project Needle – Laurens County) - $25,000,000; 0 new 
jobs (expansion)

Wed., Oct. 14: Haemonetics Corporation (Project Veruca Salt – Union County) - $22,000,000; 
40 new jobs (expansion)

Thurs., Oct. 15: Enstar US  (Project Diamondback – Richland County) - $500,000; 60 new jobs 
(expansion)

Fri., Oct. 16: Cypress Creek Renewables  (Project Beacon VI – Florence County) - 
$15,500,000; 0 new jobs (new)

Thanks team,

Adrienne

Sent from my iPhone

mailto:Fairwell,%20Adrienne%20%3Cafairwell@sccommerce.com%3E
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BethWebb@gov.sc.gov
mailto:AshtonLee@gov.sc.gov
mailto:jcauthen@sccommerce.com
mailto:dmoise@sccommerce.com
mailto:aclark@sccommerce.com
x-apple-data-detectors://1
x-apple-data-detectors://2
x-apple-data-detectors://5
x-apple-data-detectors://7
x-apple-data-detectors://9
x-apple-data-detectors://12
x-apple-data-detectors://15
x-apple-data-detectors://17

